
Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190300301 General M M.S.C B.ED 05-05-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

2 Warangal JANGAON 2138958 B.VEERASWAMY MPPS ABDUL NAGARAM THARIGOPPULA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190100802 General M B.Sc B.ED 25-01-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

3 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190500601 General M M.S.C B.ED 18-06-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

4 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA.PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM LINGALAGHANPUR SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190900101 General MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1966 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

5 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR CHILPUR SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 25-12-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

6 Warangal JANGAON 2128517 R ANIL MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM BACHANNAPETA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191200101 General MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-01-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

7 Warangal JANGAON 2118570 K.NARAHARI MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM NARMETTA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190600603 General MALE M.S.C B.ED 08-09-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

8 Warangal JANGAON 2122767 P.MAHENDER MPPS GUVVALAGUDEM ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190301003 General MALE M.S.C B.ED 10-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122800 A.SURESH KUMAR MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I ) ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190300401 General MALE M.S.C B.ED 03-02-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

10 Warangal JANGAON 2135385 M RAMA RAJU MPPS BOMMAKUR NARMETTA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190800801 General MALE M.S.C B.ED 20-07-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

11 Warangal JANGAON 2126357 V ANULA KUMARI MPPS KONDAPUR PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191101201 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 26-06-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

12 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY CHILPUR SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191101802 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 21-05-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

13 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR JANGAON SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191001102 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 21-07-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

14 Warangal JANGAON 2118746 MADHAVILATHA DODLA MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190800801 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 18-10-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

15 Warangal JANGAON 2128298 KAVITHA ADEPU MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190802006 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-08-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

16 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD NARMETTA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190600804 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1980 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

17 Warangal JANGAON 2128523 Y.VANAJATHA MPPS GIRNI THANDA KODAKANDLA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191200205 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 18-02-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

18 Warangal JANGAON 2128700 THUMMA JYOTHI MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN JANGAON SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190501001 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 06-02-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

19 Warangal JANGAON 2122849 K.MADHAVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR GHANPUR STN SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190400501 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 15-05-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

20 Warangal JANGAON 2128695 CH.MADHAVI LATHA MPPS PACHARLABAI THANDA DEVARUPPULA SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190800702 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 21-03-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125692 A.ANTHIMA MPPS AYYAVARI GUDEM RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190600803 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 11-11-1978 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 23-01-2002 SGT

22 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY ZAFFERGADH SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190200401 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 30-07-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128720 N.BUCHAMMA MPPS GANUGUPAHAD HARIJANA COLONY JANGAON SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191000501 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 10-06-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

24 Warangal JANGAON 2135412 P.SRIVIDYA MPPS THEEGARAM PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191101401 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 26-10-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

25 Warangal JANGAON 2125926 CH.RAJASRI MPPS WADLAKONDA JANGAON SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190901401 General FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 19-12-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

26 Warangal JANGAON 2123164 P.SRI VANI MPPS NARSINGAPURAM THNDA PALAKURTHY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36191100402 General FEMALE M.S.C B.ED 30-06-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

27 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA RAGHUNATHPALLY SGT SA - Physics TELUGU Direct LB 36190500207 General M B.Sc B.ED 08-12-1985 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 04-11-2010 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Warangal JANGAON 2137654 AMBEERU SOMAIAH MPPS KUNOOR

2 Warangal JANGAON 2138958 B.VEERASWAMY MPPS ABDUL NAGARAM

3 Warangal JANGAON 2125879 Y NARENDAR MPUPS MANIKYAPURAM

4 Warangal JANGAON 2128730 MACHARLA.PRABHAKAR MPPS KALLEM

5 Warangal JANGAON 2138778 K.SHOBA RANI MPPS MALKAPUR

6 Warangal JANGAON 2128517 R ANIL MPPS NAKKAVANIGUDEM

7 Warangal JANGAON 2118570 K.NARAHARI MPUPS KANNE BOINA GUDEM

8 Warangal JANGAON 2122767 P.MAHENDER MPPS GUVVALAGUDEM

9 Warangal JANGAON 2122800 A.SURESH KUMAR MPUPS THAMMADAPALLY( I )

10 Warangal JANGAON 2135385 M RAMA RAJU MPPS BOMMAKUR

11 Warangal JANGAON 2126357 V ANULA KUMARI MPPS KONDAPUR

12 Warangal JANGAON 2126364 R.HARITHA MPPS SRIPATHIPALLY

13 Warangal JANGAON 2126184 DHARABOINA  VIJAYA MPUPS ADAVI KESHWAPUR

14 Warangal JANGAON 2118746 MADHAVILATHA DODLA MPPS WADLAKONDA

15 Warangal JANGAON 2128298 KAVITHA ADEPU MPPS RAGHUNATH PALLY

16 Warangal JANGAON 2128696 CH JYOTHI MPPS MACHU PAHAD

17 Warangal JANGAON 2128523 Y.VANAJATHA MPPS GIRNI THANDA

18 Warangal JANGAON 2128700 THUMMA JYOTHI MPPS AMBEDKAR NAGAR JN

19 Warangal JANGAON 2122849 K.MADHAVI MPUPS RAGHAVAPUR

20 Warangal JANGAON 2128695 CH.MADHAVI LATHA MPPS PACHARLABAI THANDA

21 Warangal JANGAON 2125692 A.ANTHIMA MPPS AYYAVARI GUDEM

22 Warangal JANGAON 2138767 G.SARASWATHI MPUPS RAGHUNATHPALLY

23 Warangal JANGAON 2128720 N.BUCHAMMA MPPS GANUGUPAHAD HARIJANA COLONY

24 Warangal JANGAON 2135412 P.SRIVIDYA MPPS THEEGARAM

25 Warangal JANGAON 2125926 CH.RAJASRI MPPS WADLAKONDA

26 Warangal JANGAON 2123164 P.SRI VANI MPPS NARSINGAPURAM THNDA

27 Warangal JANGAON 2150838 B.VENU KUMAR MPPS NAKKAPOKKALA THANDA
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

2001 1 85 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 121 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 132 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 224 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 236 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 252 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 273 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 302 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 304 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 353 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 378 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 394 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 410 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 419 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 425 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 443 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 457 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 476 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 477 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 498 19-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 507 23-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 528 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 538 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 559 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 588 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2001 1 609 18-01-2002 NO No Yes

2008 309 Request 22-06-2022 04-11-2010 YES OH 54 No Yes
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